¢ CENTRAL

R
Nome

1° MAXIMUS
2° ESTRIDENTE
& VIDIGAL
4° LEBRON
& TURBO

6° AQUAMAN
7° VEGA

8° KING KONG
9° EXTERMINADOR
10° PANCADAO
11° SERRA
12° ALPHA 08
13° PIMENTINHA 18K
14° TREMENDAO
15° LIGEIRINHO
16° TIRA +1
17° BRAZINHA
18° HONDA
19° SOLDADO
20° FERRARI
21° COBICADO
22° EL XODO
23° SOMBRA ETJ
24° MULTISHOW
25° FURIA
26° FEDERAL

Anilha
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

Dono
RODRIGO
VALDIR PACHECO
CELIO RODRIGUES
ORLANDO
CARLOS
RENATO SALES
CLAUDIO
ALEX
MARCINHO
LEO V.D.G
GILMAR
EDSON ETJ
ELBER NASCIMENTO
FLAVIO
AILTON
VITINHO ETJ
PEDRO
KLEBER
JUNIOR
GIOVANNI
ADRIANO CLETO
JUNIOR ETJ
EDSON/ ERITON ETJ
NELIO
FLAVIO/ERICK
FLAVIO

Etapas

N D D N D W W N DN DN WODN B OWOW W W WL

N

Cantos
895
790
678
379
333
281
354
320
233
229
232
242
235
179
188
159
213
211
191
156
178
111
197
158
184
125

Coleiro Preto
CCEG - 4 Feira- RJ

Média Pontos
127,86 185
131,67 167
96,86 163
126,33 82
83,25 80
70,25 80
118,00 79
106,67 73
77,67 64
76,33 63
77,33 62
60,50 61
117,50 58
59,67 52
94,00 51
79,50 49
106,50 47
105,50 47
63,67 47
52,00 44
89,00 42
55,50 41
98,50 40
79,00 39
92,00 38
62,50 37
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

RATAO
MAQUINA VIVA
ATREVIDO
FAVELA
FERRARI
LANTERNA VERDE
SNIPER
COURO ZOA
ATHOS
IMPRESSAO
JOAO PREGO
FOGUETE
PEROLA NEGRA
SEDEX
ALTA TENSAO
G.1 JOE
EL CHAPO
SHAZAN
MARAVILHA
AQUAMAN
ALOPRADO
GREGO DOIDO
ZE COMEIA
RUGAL
FURA BLOQUEIO
ESCOPETA
MULTI SHOW
KING
FURIA

CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

JUNIOR ETJ
ETJ
PERES
MAURO
HELIO
MARCO
LEANDRO
MARCELO AQUINO
CAIO
FABIO
VITINHO
ANDERSON
MARCAO
PERES
ELBER NASCIMENTO
ELBER NASCIMENTO
CELIO RODRIGUES
CARLOS R.R SILVA
GIOVANNI
LUIZ
FELIPPE
MANOEL
TINHO
CLAUDIO
ALEXANDRE
CAIO
NELIO
JOSE IRAN
ADRIANO CLETO

139
126
197
175
146
124
147
131
146
142
137
130
124
116
87
127
94
74
73
119
93
90
87
112
62
91
87
87
84

46,33
63,00
197,00
175,00
146,00
124,00
147,00
131,00
146,00
142,00
137,00
65,00
124,00
116,00
87,00
127,00
94,00
74,00
36,50
119,00
93,00
45,00
87,00
112,00
31,00
91,00
87,00
87,00

84,00

36
35
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

ELETRICO
FEDERAL
POPEYE
THE ROCK
METE BALA
JUSTICEIRO
KING
SNIPER
MBAPPE
SOS
COBRA
NOTURNO
CATATAU
ESCOBAR
FAZ PIX
VELHO OESTE
PEQUENO
NOVINHO
JUBILEU
AVANTE
THE KING
MOSQUITO
HORUS
PAVE VEDAR
220 VOLTS
COROLLA
PRESENTE
300

R-1

CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

ERITON ETJ
THIAGO
LEONARDO
MAURO
RUBENS/ DIOGO
ZEZINHO
NELIO
NELIO
SEVERINO
CARLINHOS
PERES
DIEGO
LUIZ R.
CELIO RODRIGUES
HELIO
THIAGO
TIAGO GAGO
BRUNO
RENATO SALES
HELIO
WAGNER LOVE
BALU
THIAGO
MINEIRO
ALEX
ERITON ETJ
GILMAR
LUIZ

LUIZ R.

68
62
51
36
77
73
64
38
58
86
65
16
62
37
23
10
70
63
62
54
21
75
52

57
51
67
56
53

68,00
62,00
51,00
36,00
77,00
73,00
64,00
38,00
33,00
86,00
65,00
16,00
62,00
18,50
23,00
10,00
70,00
63,00
62,00
54,00
21,00
75,00
52,00

6,00
57,00
51,00
67,00
56,00

53,00

22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
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85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
08°
99°
100°
101°

MASCARA
ZEUS
ZEUS 18K
PANICO
SHELBY 18K
ALOK
PRETO
SEM NOME
SCORPION
METE BALA
VENOM
GURI INCRIVEL
CR7
BICO DE OURO
MAO DE FERRO
GOKU
LOUCO 2

CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

JUNINHO
NELIO
ELBER NASCIMENTO
PERES
ELBER NASCIMENTO
ADRIANO CLETO
CRISTIANO BARROS
PAULO CEDAE
CELIO RODRIGUES
RUBENS
NELIO
JOSE IRAN
GIOVANNI
FLAVIO/ ERICK
LUIZ R.

DODO ETJ
MARCIO

41
65
51
42
36
61
11
35
19
a7
20
20
12
38
36
36
26

41,00
65,00
51,00
42,00
36,00
61,00
11,00
35,00
19,00
47,00
20,00
20,00
12,00
38,00
36,00
36,00
26,00

14
13
13
13
iLg}
12
12
11
11
10
10
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